KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investmants
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl

e

Ltd t/a KWV
Telephone: 021 - 2073511
Reg, No. : 2012/018792/07

at Reg No:

;4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
KZ0125102278

KWV Order Number:
110932963
Loading Status:
Deliver

7646

Gross Weight : 22.400kg

900190
900136

700026221
700025660

KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12{(750ml + Neck cs
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS

P

T

12 x 750
6 x 750 1.0

2,098.68
383.94

363.98

1,997.94 1,

299.69
54.60

997.94
363.98

2,297.63
418.58

Q

g

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature;
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

hcc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




